Fulton County Citizens Commission on the Environment (FCCCE)

Award Nomination Instructions

Nominations are due Monday, July 15, 2024



ABOUT FCCCE AND THE ENVIRONMENTAL AWARD

The FCCCE is a citizen advisory group appointed by the Fulton County Board of

Commissioners. The purpose of the FCCCE is to investigate environmental issues in Fulton County, make recommendations to the Board of Commissioners, and increase public awareness Each fall, the FCCCE hosts an awards ceremony recognizing environmental accomplishments in each district. This year the ceremony will be held on Wednesday, October 16th, at 8:30am.

AWARD NOMINATION SUBMISSIONS

The FCCCE is seeking nominations for projects, programs, individuals, and organizations in Fulton County that exemplify environmental excellence and organizations in Fulton County that exemplify environmental excellence.

Nominations are due no later than Monday, July 15, 2024. Nominations received after July 15th may not be considered but will be saved for next year. Winners will be notified in August. Below are some examples of potential actions which may warrant a nomination:

- Exemplary projects are ones that demonstrate outstanding compliance with applicable environmental regulations, incorporate greenspace, use natural resources responsibly, or protect the environment. Examples include neighborhood recycling clean-ups, community gardens, or watershed restoration projects.
- Exemplary programs are ones that focus on environmental awareness and education, involve communities in the discussion about their environment, conserve natural resources, or protect the environment.
- Exemplary individuals and organizations are ones that ensure their activities and operations
 are environmentally responsible, display leadership for environmental protection, or
 participate in the resolution of environmental issues for the general good of all citizens in
 Fulton County.

Please complete the Nomination Form on the following page and email it to FCCCE@fultoncountyga.gov. You may nominate yourself or your own organization.

Fulton County Citizens Commission on the Environment (FCCCE)

Award Nomination Form



Email this form and any questions to FCCCE@fultoncountyga.gov.

Nominations are Monday, July 15, 2024

	About the Nominee	About You
Name		
Organization (if		
applicable)		
Fulton County Address		
Telephone number		
Email Address		
Website (if available)		

Why are you nominating this project, program, individual, or organization?

How do the activities or work of this nominee improve the environment within Fulton County?

What do you believe makes the contributions of this nominee worthy of recognition?
Please attach any relevant documents or photographs that support your nomination.